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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny 145.12+56 138.97+6 144.97 | 476.01 -
2 7 Claire Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny 152.01+4 152.93+0 152.93 | 556.44 -
3 8 Camille Nardeau Canoe Kayak Club France 158.4+2 153.57+0 153.57 | 562.9 529
4 12 | Lea Tobo Canoe Kayak Montreuil - - Nt - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 21 | Olivier Dulouard Club Sportif Beaumontais 110.33+4 146.37+4 114.33 | 309.45 -
2 27 | Benjamin Soroka Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 118.42+0 119+2 118.42 | 355.89 | 302
3 38 | Vincent Ablin Red Star Club Champigny 124.27+0 125.59+2 124.27 | 422.31 -
4 47 | Benoit Le Mazurier Red Star Club Champigny 135.29+2 130.08+0 130.08 | 488.29 -
5 50 |Louis Savart Fjep Bazancourt 129.49+2 127.16+8 131.49 | 504.3 | 782.66
6 51 Mathieu Delorme Alliance Ck Val De Loire 127.52+4 129.69+6 131.52 | 504.63 -
7 53 | Nicolas Landemaine Canoe Kayak Club France 362770.6+0 135.47+0 135.47 | 549.49 -
8 55 | Romain Confrere A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 161.5+0 148.57+8 156.57 | 789.07 -
9 56 | Martin Grezard Alliance Ck Val De Loire - 155.47+8 163.47 | 867.42 -
10 57 | Laurent Dupuis Canoe Kayak Lagny 167.39+2 - 169.39 | 934.64 -
11 58 | Yohan Marck Canoe Kayak Lagny - 176.85+0 176.85 | 1019.3 -
5
12 60 | Bastien Damiens Canoe Kayak Montreuil - - Nt - -
Cc2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Claire Gaigeot - Lea Gaigeot | Canoe Kayak Lagny 182.11+10 187.07+54 | 192.11 | 843.6 -
2 5) Laurene Cougnet - Elise C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 234.84+56 - 290.84 | 1785.2 -
Rousseau 9

C2H


http://www.ffck.org

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 5 Benjamin Soroka - Edouard Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 121.77+4 120.59+4 124.59 | 361.65 | 309.56
Gracias
2 10 | Adrien Herbert - Antoine Riard | Canoe Kayak Club France 175.47+54 150.42+4 154.42 | 684.96 =
3 13 | Benjamin Dubert - Antoine Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 189.66+8 - 197.66 | 1153.6 -
Petit 2
4 15 | Mehdy Lakenal - Romain A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots - 205.33+10 | 215.33 | 1345.1 -
Confrere 4
5 16 | Yohan Marck - Pierre Canoe Kayak Lagny 166.93+52 - 218.93 | 1384.1 -
Dampeyrou 6
6 19 | Pierre Art - Nicolas Canoe Kayak Club France - - Nt - -
Landemaine
7 19 | Bastien Damiens - Francois Canoe Kayak Montreuil - - Nt - -
Palant
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 | Lea Tobo Canoe Kayak Montreuil 124.53+2 122.3+0 122.3 | 301.63 | 299.78
2 13 | Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny 124.97+6 123.6+0 123.6 | 315.35 -
3 17 | Flora Huvelin C.k. Cergy Pontoise 123.94+0 122.61+2 123.94 | 318.93 | 257.33
4 24 | Clea Humbert C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 134.22+52 131.76+2 133.76 | 422.55 | 613.66
5 26 | Laurene Cougnet C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 155.76+0 135.83+0 135.83 | 444.39 | 796.43
6 28 | Claire Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny 137.94+4 134.26+4 138.26 | 470.02 -
7 29 | Elise Rousseau C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 139.3+0 135.74+4 139.3 | 480.99 | 447.12
8 33 | Julie Maillot Sports Nautiques Asfeld 153.12+54 144.67+4 148.67 | 579.85 | 621.33
9 35 | Camille Nardeau Canoe Kayak Club France 152.37+0 - 152.37 | 618.9 -
10 40 | Auxane Sirieys Union Sportive De Bezons - - Nt - -
11 40 | Agathe Villien Canoe Kayak Lagny - - Nt - -
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Bastien Damiens Canoe Kayak Montreuil 92.79+8 87.26+0 87.26 | 51.62 | 32.67
2 41 Vincent Ablin Red Star Club Champigny 105.23+0 102.99+2 104.99 263 -
3 42 | Arnaud Gallois A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck 103.07+2 101.15+12 | 105.07 | 263.95 164
4 44 | Rodolphe Rodrigue A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck 108.64+6 105.34+0 105.34 | 267.17 | 241.67
5 64 | Francois Palant Canoe Kayak Montreuil 105.84+58 109.87+0 109.87 | 321.18 | 308.67
6 65 | Edouard Gracias Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 110.14+8 110.03+0 110.03 | 323.09 | 302.67
7 67 | Benjamin Soroka Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 110.8+2 110.31+0 110.31 | 326.43 | 407.39
8 69 | Mathieu Delorme Alliance Ck Val De Loire 122.48+2 111.08+0 111.08 | 335.61 -
9 73 | Florian El Assali Ass. Sportive Mantaise 110.06+10 109.46+2 111.46 | 340.14 | 365.46
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Adrien Dacruz
Guillaume Quintaine
Arthur Leduc

Leo Zouggari

Louis Savart
Mathurin Madore
Bastien Meslet
Florent Rambaud
Pierre Dampeyrou
Olivier Dulouard

Thomas Postaire

Robin Pilard
Charles Parmentier

Thibaut Gaudet

Benjamin Dubert
Martin Grezard
Paul Aguesse
Benoit Le Mazurier
Tristan Mignard
Guillaume Lourette
Pierre Art

Laurent Dupuis
Mehdy Lakenal
Yohan Marck
Antoine Petit
Arthur Barrachin

Nicolas Ortange

Salim Raye
Geoffrey Labelle
Remi Robin

Red Star Club Champigny

Reims Champagne Canoe Kayak
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Fjep Bazancourt

Red Star Club Champigny

Red Star Club Champigny
Canoe Kayak Club Senonais
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Club Sportif Beaumontais

S.n.t.m. Saint Maur

Canoe Kayak Du Pays Sedanais
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

U.c.s. Ck Cosne Sur Loire Club Marcel
Renaud

Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
S.n.t.m. Saint Maur

Red Star Club Champigny
Club Sportif De Meaux
Fjep Bazancourt

Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Lagny

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Loeuilly Canoe Kayak
Sports Nautiques Asfeld

U.c.s. Ck Cosne Sur Loire Club Marcel
Renaud

Union Sportive De Bezons
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Union Sportive De Bezons

112.79+6
112.69+2
118.5+2
119.23+0
117.48+4
116.44+2
115.5+6
125.79+4
119.7+2
123.84+2
123.43+2

121.86+2
125.98+4
118.97+4

123.74+2
124.83+4
129.04+2
131.4+4
126.29+2
126.07+6
129.98+6
1371942
130.62+4
135.21+4
144.54+4
148.99+6
185.93+6

112.11+0
110.3+2
113.34+0
113.85+0
112.28+2
113.16+2
111.54+4
116.61+0
114.77+2
115.08+2
121.33+0

119.91+2
122.38+0
117.38+6

121.65+2
121.87+2
124.92+0
124.73+2
130.15+4
122.33+6
125.34+4
130.21+0
129.26+2
131.32+0
139.45+6
132.32+50
192.76+10

112.11
112.3
113.34
113.85
114.28
115.16
115.54
116.61
116.77
117.08
121.33

121.91
122.38
122.97

123.65
123.87
124.92
126.73
128.29
128.33
129.34
130.21
131.26
131.32
145.45
154.99
191.93

Nt
Nt
Nt

347.89
350.15
362.55
368.63
373.76
384.25
388.78
401.54
403.45
407.14
457.81

464.73
470.33
477.37

485.47
488.1
500.62
522.2
540.79
541.27
553.31
563.69
576.2
576.92
745.38
859.13
1299.5

462.56
302.25

407.36

1278.4

422.33

836.4




